
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Brescia 1993 (15/16 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.83 7.81 15.47 2.12 46.83 14.11 49.10 5.00 64.74

D1:4296
1989

Decathlon

1991 1991 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4001

4:06.65
1991 1991 1992 1990

1988

1991 1991
R:3434 (1991) J:2605 (1991) T:2259 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8891WR 1992 8297 1991R. ZMELIK (CZE)MRD. O'BRIEN (USA)

6th MultiStars 1993

19 Sep 1964

8296Sheldon BLOCKBURGER1 USA

906

10.80

930

7.48

1836

788

14.98

2624

915

2.12

3539

856

49.12

D1:4395

931

14.34

720

42.74

6046

819

4.70

6865

751

60.90

7616

680

4:40.08

D2:39015326

(4) (5) (8)(4) (1) (4)(1)(1) (2) (3)

(1) (1) (3)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

DBDB +1.00.0+0.5

R: 3373 (3) J: 2664 (1) DB T: 2259 (4)

4 Sep 1967

8101Deszö SZABÓ2 HUN

838

11.10

830

7.07

1668

717

13.82

2385

803

2.00

3188

883

48.54

D1:4071

891

14.66

668

40.16

5630

972

5.20

6602

723

59.02

7325

776

4:25.20

D2:40304962

(1) (7) (2)(1) (6) (11)(5)(3) (8) (8)

(2) (2) (1)(5) (5) (7)(8)(6) (8)

DB+1.0+0.5

R: 3388 (2) J: 2605 (3) T: 2108 (6)

11 May 1972

7948Tomáš DVORÁK3 CZE

838

11.10

866

7.22

1704

755

14.44

2459

749

1.94

3208

833

49.61

D1:4041

900

14.59

683

40.90

5624

760

4.50

6384

830

66.10

7214

734

4:31.61

D2:39074941

(6) (2) (6)(8) (5) (8)(10)(3) (4) (6)

(5) (4) (2)(8) (8) (8)(6)(4) (3)

0.0+1.2-0.5

R: 3305 (5) J: 2375 (5) T: 2268 (3)

26 May 1967

7918Andrew FUCCI4 USA

834

11.12

910

7.40

1744

656

12.82

2400

831

2.03

3231

839

49.48

D1:4070

924

14.40

651

39.34

5645

910

5.00

6555

729

59.44

7284

634

4:47.46

D2:38484994

(2) (6) (9)(6) (2) (12)(4)(5) (3) (14)

(3) (3) (5)(6) (4) (6)(5)(3) (6)

+1.0+0.4+0.5

R: 3231 (7) J: 2651 (2) T: 2036 (10)

24 Jul 1969

7866Sandor MUNKÁCSI5 HUN

804

11.26

854

7.17

1658

717

13.81

2375

749

1.94

3124

847

49.31

D1:3971

906

14.54

712

42.34

5589

849

4.80

6438

652

54.30

7090

776

4:25.21

D2:38954877

(3) (10) (3)(5) (4) (6)(10)(8) (5) (9)

(4) (5) (4)(9) (9) (9)(9)(7) (10)

+1.0+0.4+0.5

R: 3333 (4) J: 2452 (4) T: 2081 (8)

15 Nov 1969

7595Alexandr ZHDANOVICH6 BLR

827

11.15

720

6.60

1547

677

13.16

2224

776

1.97

3000

820

49.88

D1:3820

833

15.14

684

40.96

5337

790

4.60

6127

707

57.92

6834

761

4:27.55

D2:37754653

(5) (8) (4)(9) (11) (7)(7)(6) (15) (13)

(6) (6) (6)(10) (10) (10)(11)(12) (12)

0.0+0.5

R: 3241 (6) J: 2286 (6) T: 2068 (9)

16 Dec 1967

7351Indrek KASEORG7 EST

795

11.30

957

7.59

1752

690

13.38

2442

887

2.09

3329

876

48.68

D1:4205

908

14.52

668

40.18

5781

0

NH

5781

756

61.18

6537

814

4:19.71

D2:31465113

(4) (1)(2) (3) (10)(3)(9) (1) (12)

(13) (9) (12)(2) (2) (5)(3)(2) (4)

0.0+0.70.0

R: 3393 (1) J: 1844 (12) T: 2114 (5)

19 Feb 1972

7300Jarkko FINNI8 FIN

780

11.37

845

7.13

1625

768

14.64

2393

696

1.88

3089

685

52.92

D1:3774

774

15.64

681

40.82

5229

645

4.10

5874

844

67.00

6718

582

4:56.10

D2:35264548

(10) (1) (12)(15) (13) (9)(13)(11) (6) (4)

(8) (7) (8)(11) (11) (11)(10)(8) (7)

DB0.0+0.9-0.5

R: 2821 (11) J: 2186 (9) T: 2293 (2)

24 Aug 1969

7294Franz KIEM9 ITA

748

11.52

826

7.05

1574

619

12.20

2193

696

1.88

2889

814

50.01

D1:3703

842

15.06

595

36.56

5140

760

4.50

5900

653

54.32

6553

741

4:30.50

D2:35914545

(6) (9) (5)(10) (10) (15)(13)(13) (9) (17)

(7) (8) (7)(13) (12) (13)(13)(11) (14)

0.0-0.5

R: 3145 (8) J: 2282 (8) T: 1867 (13)

5 Nov 1966

7197Maurizio SFERRUZZI10 ITA

709

11.71

835

7.09

1544

651

12.73

2195

776

1.97

2971

737

51.71

D1:3708

803

15.39

640

38.80

5151

673

4.20

5824

642

53.58

6466

731

4:32.04

D2:34894511

(9) (12) (7)(13) (12) (13)(7)(16) (7) (15)

(10) (12) (9)(12) (13) (12)(12)(13) (13)

0.00.0

R: 2980 (9) J: 2284 (7) T: 1933 (12)

25 May 1966

7075Glenn HÄKANSSON11 SWE

740

11.56

700

6.51

1440

703

13.59

2143

670

1.85

2813

788

50.58

D1:3601

749

15.86

626

38.08

4976

731

4.40

5707

776

62.56

6483

592

4:54.48

D2:34744350

(8) (3) (10)(11) (15) (14)(15)(14) (17) (11)

(15) (11) (10)(14) (15) (15)(15)(16) (16)

0.0-0.5

R: 2869 (10) J: 2101 (11) T: 2105 (7)

26 Feb 1970

6850Robert WÄRFF12 SWE

677

11.87

769

6.81

1446

711

13.71

2157

723

1.91

2880

715

52.22

D1:3595

774

15.64

713

42.40

5082

645

4.10

5727

533

46.26

6260

590

4:54.88

D2:32554369

(10) (13) (11)(14) (13) (5)(12)(18) (13) (10)

(14) (13) (11)(15) (14) (14)(14)(15) (15)

0.00.0

R: 2756 (12) J: 2137 (10) T: 1957 (11)

6 Jan 1969

DNFBrian BROPHY USA

810

11.23

790

6.90

1600

824

15.56

2424

776

1.97

3200

869

48.83

D1:4069

878

14.77

913

52.02

5860

0

NH

5860

650

54.16

6510

DNS

4947

(11)(3) (8) (1)(7)(7) (12) (2)

(9) (10)(7) (7) (2)(7)(10) (5)

DB0.0+0.6

R: 2557 (13) J: 1566 (15) T: 2387 (1) DB

30 Jan 1964

DNFMikhail MEDVED UKR

861

11..24

814

7.00

1675

852

16.02

2527

803

2.00

3330

764

51.12

D1:4094

863

14.89

838

48.44

5795

DNS

4957

(12) (9) (2)(5)(2) (11) (1)

(4) (6) (3)(2)(5) (2)

DB 0.0+0.6

R: 2488 (15) J: 1617 (14) T: 1690 (14)

15 Apr 1970

DNFAric LONG USA

795

11.30

816

7.01

1611

767

14.63

2378

915

2.12

3293

837

49.52

D1:4130

879

14.76

785

45.86

5794

0

NH

5794

DNS

5009

(7) (7) (3)(1)(9) (10) (5)

(12)(3) (3) (4)(4)(9) (9)

DB 0.0+0.6

R: 2511 (14) J: 1731 (13) T: 1552 (15)

25 Dec 1964

DNFSten EKBERG SWE

771

11.41

741

6.69

1512

720

13.86

2232

0

NH

2232

DNS(12) (14) (7)

(16)(14) (11)

+0.6

R: 771 (16) J: 741 (16) T: 720 (16)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Brescia 1993 (15/16 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.83 7.81 15.47 2.12 46.83 14.11 49.10 5.00 64.74

D1:4296
1989

Decathlon

1991 1991 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4001

4:06.65
1991 1991 1992 1990

1988

1991 1991
R:3434 (1991) J:2605 (1991) T:2259 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8891WR 1992 8297 1991R. ZMELIK (CZE)MRD. O'BRIEN (USA)

6th MultiStars 1993

23 May 1964

DNFFabio PACORI ITA

725

11.63

713

6.57

1438

615

12.14

2053

DNS(15) (16) (18)

(17) (17)

-0.5

R: 725 (17) J: 713 (17) T: 615 (18)

4 Apr 1966

DNFEinar CRONSTEDT SWE

683

11.84

556

5.86

1239

639

12.53

1878

DNS(17) (18) (16)

(18) (18)

0.0

R: 683 (18) J: 556 (18) T: 639 (17)

8987Ideal Decathlon 10.80 7.59 16.02 2.12 48.54 14.34 52.02 5.20 67.00 4:19.71
906 957 852 915 883 931 913 972 844 814

1863 2715 3630 D1: 4513 5444 6357 7329 8173 D2: 4474R: 3534 J: 2844 T: 2609
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